3
@
Q
o

O©CoO~NOOOPAWN -

TP T&C

OO ~NOOTPhWN =

slov

Results AWI Qualifier Maribor,Slovenia 2011

Handler

Lucka Schoénova
Amadea Colja
Peter Seftsik

Maja Kokalj

Maja Rokavec
Tomaz Subic
Tamara Gregorcic
Blaz Ribic
Krisztian Bencze

Maja Rokavec
Amadea Colja
Peter Seftsik
Manca Mikec
Petra Pecar
Roman Zitnik
Maja Kokalj
Tamara Bolya
Jean McCollister
Lucka Schénova
Jean McCollister
Amadea Colja
Tamara Jager
Euginio Vono
Blaz Ribic

Anja Primozic
Urska Kramar
Riccardo Vono
Tomaz Subic
Krisztian Bencze
Manca Srsen
Petra Pecar

Jure Klobucar

Dog

Dixie
Bora
Csoki
Brie
Phoebe
Casper
Alpine Riv
Pupa
Luca

Phoebe
Bora
Csoki
Lin
Veni
Boss
Nelly
Belatar’s
BammBamm
Dixie
Olivia
Asta
Tia
Tao
Pupa
Zin
Buci
Nina
Casper
Griff
Lili

AC
Thor

Round 1

344
28.4
26.2
26.5
26.7
29.7
31.2
27.8
22.7

Seite 1

Round 2

35.8
29.9
27
29
26
31.7
28.9
28.6
235

Round1

14.5

13.5
16
10
13

12,5
11

14
6
11

T&C

11
13.5
16
12
14.5

4.5
7.5

Round?2

12.5
12
8
13.5
10
9.5
9.5

o O =0

Total

81.2
71.8
69.2
67.5
67.2
65.4
64.6
63.9
52.2

Total

27
255
24
235

20.5
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